
PU62.9 Stem to Virginia 
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 S 0.5 Sanders Rd
1.3 L >.1 Turn left to stay on

Sanders Rd
1.3 S 3.8 Belltown Rd
5.1 L 1.6 Shock Overton Rd
6.7 R 0.3 Old N C 75
7 L 2.2 Harper Renn Rd/Watkins

Rd
9.2 R 4.4 Enon Rd
13.6 L 0.6 Cornwall Rd
14.1 R 1.7 Turn right to stay on

Cornwall Rd
15.8 R 10.7 water if needed
26.5 R 3 water if needed
29.5 L 1.9 Beech Creek Rd
31.5 R 0.4 State Rte 737
31.9 L >.1 VA-49 S
31.9 L >.1 Rest 1 Nelson MM
31.9 R 1.6 State Rte 737
33.5 S 0.9 Rueben Hart Rd
34.4 R 1.5 Grassy Creek Virgilina

Rd
36 L 2.9 Amis Chapel Rd
38.8 L 0.2 NC-96 S
39.1 R >.1 water if needed
39.1 R 2.6 Joe Currin Rd
41.8 L 1.3 Charlie Stovall Rd
43 R 1.3 NC-96 S
44.3 R 0.2 Henry Huff Rd
44.5 L 2.2 Jack Adcock Rd
46.7 S 1.2 Goshen Rd
47.9 L 3.2 Ben Thorp Rd
51 L 3 Old Roxboro Rd
54 L 0.6 US-158 E
54.6 L >.1 Rest 2? Berea mini Mart
54.6 R 7.1 Culbreth Rd
61.7 R 1 State Rte 1004
62.7 L 0.1 Main St
62.8 L >.1 E Tally Ho Rd
62.8 R >.1 Franklin St

End of Ride
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